Disclosure Rep	ort Cover				Amendment	¬ ,,
	eral report and committee info	ormation must be	signed and sul	hmitted along wit	h other detailed forms	No
Do not use this form to			5181104 4114 541	oninition mong with	if other detailed forms.	
1. Committee Inform	ation					live teams
a. Full Name					c. ID Number	
Javiera Caballero para	a Durham				5CJL06	
	le City, State and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed	
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701					02/25/2020	0
					e. Phone Number	
					984-377-31	38
2. Report Year 3	. Period Start Date (mm/dd/	yy) 4. Period (mm/dd/yy)	End Date	5. Treasurer I	Full Name	
2019	02/15/2019	06/3	30/2019	L'Tanya Dura	nte	
6. Type of Committee	e (Check One)). Type of Report	(check or	nly one type of re	port from one category)	the state of the
Candidate Campaig		Municipal	State/0	County	Referendum	
PAC	Referendum	Organizational	ı 📗	Organizational	Organizational	
Independent Expenditure Legal Expense Fun		Thirty-five day	y	Quarterly	Pre-referendum	
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-primary		First	Final	
Booster Fund"		Pre-election		Second	Supplemental Fina	al
Building Fund] [Pre-runoff		Third	Annual	
		Semi-annual		Fourth	Special	
		Mid Year		Semi-annual		
Other:		Year End	'	Mid Year	10. Special Report	Name
8. Number of Fundra	ipage this Popage	Final Special	1	Year End Final		
o. Number of Funura	users ams report	Special	18			
T. T	4			Special		
11. Account Informa a. Financial Institution Fu				Information		4.0
Latino Community C			a. Financiai ins	titution Full Name		
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpost	DERSON	c. Account Code	
Campaign			TIN	ELIOUIT		
checking	JC1					
account	d. Period Begin Balance		FE	B 2 5 2020	d. Period Begin Balan	ce
	\$ 293.00		DUI	RHAM BOE	S	
CERTIFICATION			DUI			
I certify that the Com	nittee or Fund is in complian	nce with all applica	able provisions	of Article 22A, 2	22B, & 22D-22M of Chapte	er 163 of
	es and that no funds are com				nds. I further certify that th	is report
	correct and that I have been to	rained by the NC	State Board of	Elections.		
L'Tanya Dura		\mathcal{I}	round	wante	02/25/20	
TOD OFFICE TOP OF	Printed Name of Signer	S	ignature of Appoin	nted Treasurer	Date	
FOR OFFICE USE ON	DO LOT LAND		AJ	ALCON)	Delivery Method	
Date Received:	07/20/20/20	Employee:	U	· Mull	Normal Mail	
Data Da atmanta 4	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -	Emplayer			Registered Mail	
Date Postmarked	-	Employee:	· U · U - ,		Hand Delivered	

Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.

Employee:

Employee:

Date Scanned:

Date Data Entered:

Electronically Filed

Signer has not received mandatory training

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

Amendment \boxtimes Yes No

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Javiera Caballero para Durham	2. Type of Report 2019 Mid-Year Semi-Annual		3. ID Number 5CLJ06
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 293.00	\$ 0.00
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 3859.81	\$ 3859.81
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 18453.36	\$ 18753.36
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 1.46	\$ 1.46
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c	;, 11d and 11e)	\$ 22314.63	\$ 22614.63
EXPENDITURES			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 9099.91	\$ 9099.91
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee	tees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 46.52	\$ 53.52
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$ 657.98	\$ 657.98
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 1238.18	\$ 1238.18
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 15	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 11042.59	\$ 11049.59
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subt	ract line 18)	\$ 11565.04	\$ 11565.04
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign	(CRO-1430)	\$	Company of the Compan
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	s IN PERSON
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$ FEB 2 5 2020
CRO-1100 NC State Board of Elec			August 2008

Aggregated Contributions from Individuals

Page

<u>1</u> of

Amendment
Yes

No

Optional form used to report NC Contributions From Individuals of \$50 or less

						2. ID Number	
Javiera Caballero para Durham							5CLJ06
- Williams		DOLENSON BUTTON BUTTON		THE WEST AND A REAL PROPORTION AS A SHARP AND A SHARP	Design to the second of the second of	V - 5 V 15	JCLJ00
3. Co	ntributor Infor						
a. Ame	nd	b. Account Code	c. Form of Payment	d. In-Kind Description	e. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	f. Amount
	Add	JC1	Credit Card		4/14/20		\$ 50,00
	Remove	JC1	Cituit Caiu		4/14/20.	1,5	\$ 50,00
	Add						\$
<u> </u>	Remove						
<u> </u>	Add						\$
	Remove						
<u> </u>	Add	-					\$
屵	Add						
H	Remove						\$
Ħ	Add						
Ħ	Remove	1					\$
	Add						0
	Remove						\$
	Add						\$
	Remove						Φ
	Add						\$
<u> </u>	Remove						Ψ
Ц_	Add	_					\$
무_	Remove						
	Add	-					\$
H	Remove					-	
	Add Remove	-					\$
H	Add						
Ħ	Remove	-					\$
Ħ	Add						
	Remove				II.		\$
	Add						¢
	Remove						\$
	Add						\$
	Remove						Φ
	Add						\$
	Remove						्र
<u> </u>	Add					h 1	\$
井	Remove			- IN	PERSO	N	
岩	Add Remove			(55)			\$
<u>H</u>	Add				FEB 2 5 2020)	
H	Remove						\$
Ħ	Add				america & Di	0E	Φ.
	Remove				URHAM B	OL.	\$
	Add						\$
	Remove						Ф
4. To	otal only this	Page				\$	50.00
5. To	otal of ALL	CRO-1205 I	Pages			ď	2920.01
			ummary Page CRO-1100)			\$	3839.81

Disclosure Report Cover	
Distribute Troport Cover	

Amendment	PROPERTY AND PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF THE
∑ Yes	□ No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Inform	mation							
a. Full Name				August and Texts			c. E	D Number
Javiera Caballero pa	ra Durham							5CLJ06
b. Mailing Address (inch	ade City, State and Zip	Code)	1 5				d. I	Date Filed
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701	;							02/25/2020
,							e. P	hone Number
								984-377-3138
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Da	ite (mm/dd/yy)	4. Period l (mm/dd/yy)	End Dat	e	5. Treasurer F	200	
2019	07/1/20)19	08/2	7/2019		L'Tanya Duran	ite	
6. Type of Committ	The second secon		pe of Report			aly one type of rep	ort from	one category)
Candidate Campa		Munici	7		State/C		Ref	erendum
PAC Independent	Referendu		Organizational		Ш	Organizational		Organizational
Expenditure Legal Expense Fu	Joint Fund	Iraiser 🛛 🔀	Thirty-five day	′		Quarterly		Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check of	ne)	Pre-primary			First		Final
"Booster Fund"			Pre-election			Second		Supplemental Final
Building Fund			Pre-runoff		\sqcup	Third	ᅵ딮	Annual
		In	Semi-annual Mid Year		Ш	Fourth Semi-annual		Special
Other:		15	Year End		П	Mid Year	10.	Special Report Name
_			Final			Year End	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report		Special			Final		
	0					Special		
11. Account Inform	ation			11. Acc	count	Information		
a. Financial Institution I				a. Finan	cial Ins	titution Full Name		
Latino Community			-		7 1-	-11-11-11		
b. Purpose	c. Account Co	ode		b. Purpo	se		C.	Account Code
Campaign checking		JC1						
account	d. Period Beg	in Balance					d	. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 11565.	04					S	
CERTIFICATION				F 1				
I certify that the Committee or Fund is in compliance with all applicable provisions of Article 22A, 22B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of the NC General Statutes and that no funds are commingled with prohibited or other non-disclosed funds. I further certify that this report is complete, true and correct and that I have been trained by the NC State Board of Elections. L'Tanya Durante Printed Name of Signer Signature of Appointed Treasurer Date								
FOR OFFICE USE O	NLY			1	V0	1.		
Date Received:	02/25	2020	Employee:	(14	ili ce	Deliv	very Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarke	d:		Employee:		IN F	PERSON	X	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:	Management of the Control of the Con		Employee:		— FE	B 2 5 2020		Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Enter	ed:		Employee:		DUI	NAM BOE		mandatory training
Please Note: This form cannot be used to amend committee information such as the committee address, treasurer, assistant treasurer, custodian of books information, or account information.								

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Amendment

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

I. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Javiera Caballero para Durham	2. Type of Report 2019 Thirty-five-d	ay	3. ID Number 5CJL06		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Perio	Total this d Election Cycle		
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 11565.04	\$		
RECEIPTS 5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 1127.00	\$ 4986.81		
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 4302.00	\$ 23055.36		
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$		
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$		
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$		
(0) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$ 36.91	\$ 36.91		
11) Other Receipt Sources	(11111111)	Realizable in the second	PAGE AND AND THE PAGE AND		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 1.33	\$ 2.79		
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	\$		
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$		
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$		
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$		
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c	c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 5467.24	\$ 28081.87		
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>					
13) Disbursements		A service management			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 8505.36	\$ 17652.27		
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commit	tees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$		
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$		
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 29.68	\$ 36.20		
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$		
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$ 400.00	\$ 1057.98		
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 400.00	\$ 1638.18		
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1.	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 9335.04	\$ 20384.63		
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub-	tract line 18)	\$ 7697.24	\$ 7697.24		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION					
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	IN PERSO		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign		\$			
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	FEB 2 5 20		
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	Special decision		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	DURHAM B		
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$		
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$		
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$		
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$		

Amendment	
Yes] No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

1981 W 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	SECULO DA LOS ANTONIOS DE CONTRACTORA DE CONTRACTOR	100			ASTRACTOR DE CONTRACTOR DE
1. Committee Inform	nation				
a. Full Name	D 1				c. ID Number
Javiera Caballero pa	ra Durham				5CLJ06
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	de City, State and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701					02/25/2020
Burnain, 110 27701					e. Phone Number
					984-377-3138
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/d	d/yy) 4. Perid	od End Date	5. Treasurer Full	l Name
2019	08/28/2019		9/23/2019	L'Tanya Durante	
6. Type of Committee	ee (Check One)	9. Type of Rep	ort (check o	nly one type of repor	t from one category)
Candidate Campai		Municipal	The state of the s	County	Referendum
PAC	Referendum	Organizati	onal	Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five	day	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fu	The state of the s			F' (
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-primar		First	Final
"Booster Fund" Building Fund		Pre-election Pre-runoff		Second Third	Supplemental Final Annual
Duriding Fund		Semi-annu		Fourth	Special
		Mid :		Semi-annual	
Other:		Year	End 🔲	Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
		Final		Year End	
8. Number of Funds	aisers this Report	Special		Final	
	5			Special	
11. Account Inform	ation.		11. Account	Information	
a. Financial Institution F			a. Financial In	stitution Full Name	
Latino Community (
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code
Campaign	JC	1			
checking account	d. Period Begin Balance				d. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 7697.24				s
CERTIFICATION					
the NC General Statu is complete, true and	ites and that no funds are co correct and that I have been	mmingled with p	rohibited or other	r non-disclosed funds	3, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of s. I further certify that this report
L'Tanya Du	rante Printed Name of Signer		Signature of Appoi	inted Treasurer	02/25/20 Date
FOR OFFICE USE O			A A	inited Treasurer	Date
Date Received:	02/25/2020) Employ	e: W	Ma	Delivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarked	i:	Employ	e:	BEDOON	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:		Employ	** *	PERSON	Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Enter	ed:	Employ	e: <u> </u>	EB 2 5 2020	mandatory training
Please Note: Thi	s form cannot be used to an custodi	nend committee i an of books infor	nformation such a mation, or accour	acthe Acommittee add information.	ress, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

Amendment \boxtimes

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Javiera Caballero para Durham	2. Type of Report 2019 Pre-primary		3. ID Number 5CLJ06	
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle	
4) Cash on Hand at Start	to see along these designations	\$ 7697.24	\$	
RECEIPTS	(CDO 1205)	Φ 15(1.(2	¢ (549.44	
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 1561.63	\$ 6548.44	
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 3535.53	\$ 26590.89	
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$	
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$	
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$	
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$ 36.91	
11) Other Receipt Sources	(CRO-1250)	\$ 1.05	\$ 3.84	
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts				
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizati		\$	\$	
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$	
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$	
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$	
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11	c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 5098.21	\$ 33180.08	
EXPENDITURES	tak takina kita kita k			
13) Disbursements	((7) 0 1210)	ф. 4904.77	0 22457.04	
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 4804.77	\$ 22457.04	
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commit		\$ 1000.00	\$ 1000.00	
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$	
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$ 36.20	
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$	
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 1057.98	
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 522.83	\$ 2161.01	
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	15, 16 and 17)	\$ 6327.60	\$ 26712.23	
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	htract line 18)	\$ 6467.85	\$ 6467.85	
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION				
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	IN PERSON	
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig	ns) (CRO-1430)	\$		
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	FEB 2 6 7020	
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	DURHAM BOE	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	DOKHAW SQC	
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$	
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$	
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$	
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$	

_	neral report and committee i	information, must be	signed and sub	omitted along with	Yes No No other detailed forms.
Do not use this form	to update information	-55			
1. Committee Infor	mation				
a. Full Name					c. ID Number
Javiera Caballero pa	nra Durham				5СЛL06
	ude City, State and Zip Code)				d. Date Filed
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701	enue				02/25/2020
					e. Phone Number
		2			984-377-3138
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/s	d/yy) 4. Period (mm/dd/yy)	End Date	5. Treasurer Fi	
2019	09/24/2109	10/2	21/2019	L'Tanya Duran	te
6. Type of Committ	ee (Check One)	9. Type of Report	(check on	ily one type of rep	ort from one category)
Candidate Campa	= -	Municipal		County	Referendum
PAC	Referendum	Organizational	1	Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure Legal Expense Fu	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five day	y	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-primary		First	Final
"Booster Fund"		Pre-election Pre-runoff		Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund		Pre-runoff		Third	Annual
		Semi-annual	ΙШ	Fourth	Special Special
Other:		Mid Year Year End		Semi-annual Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
Other.		Final	'	Year End	to, Special Report Name
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report	Special		Final Special	
11. Account Inform	etion	ology of the tors to the	11. Account		
a. Financial Institution l			Company of the second of the second	titution Full Name	as the season from a particular terms of the season of the season of
Latino Community	Credit Union				-
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code
Campaign checking	JC	21			
account	d. Period Begin Balanc	e			d. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 6467.85				\$
CERTIFICATION					
the NC General State	utes and that no funds are coll correct and that I have bee	ommingled with prob n trained by the NC	nibited or other	non-disclosed fun Elections.	2B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ods. I further certify that this report 02/25/20 Date
FOR OFFICE USE C	DNLY		NI	1	
Date Received:	02 25 2020	Employee:	UF	Mid	Delivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarke	d:	Employee:	15 1 55	PSON	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:		Employee:	IN PE	RSON	Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Enter	red:	Employee:	FEB	2 5 2020	mandatory training
Please Note: Th		nend committee info ian of books informa			ddress, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

Amendment

Detailed Summary

Amendment

Yes No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Javiera Caballero para Durham	2. Type of Report 2019 Pre-election		3. ID Number 5CLJ06		
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle		
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ 6467.85	\$		
RECEIPTS	(CDO 1205)	¢ 510.50	¢ 7050.02		
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 510.58 \$ 5989.60	\$ 7059.02 \$ 32580.49		
		\$ 3989.00	\$ 32380,49		
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)				
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$		
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$		
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$ 36.91		
11) Other Receipt Sources 11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 0.87	\$ 4.71		
		\$ 0.87			
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organiza11c) Outside Sources of Income			\$		
	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$		
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$		
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$		
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b,	11c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 6501.05	\$ 39681.13		
EXPENDITURES 13) Disbursements		part and a second			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 9850.12	\$ 32307.16		
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Comm	nittees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$ 1000.00		
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$		
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$ 36.20		
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$		
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 1057.98		
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 140.18	\$ 2301.19		
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14,	, 15, 16 and 17)	\$ 9990.30	\$ 36702.53		
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then s	ubtract line 18)	\$ 2978.60	\$ 2978.60		
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			IN PERSON		
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	S	BV T-VT		
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campai	gns) (CRO-1430)	\$	PEB 2 5 7070		
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$			
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	DURHAM BOE		
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$			
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$		
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$		
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$		
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$		

Disclosure Report Cover	Discl	osure	Report	Cover
-------------------------	-------	-------	--------	-------

Amendr		Police 1. 1 p. 1 - 1 P. 1	 	
X '	Yes			No

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

1. Committee Infor						
1. Committee moi	mation	THE RESERVE				
a. Full Name						c. ID Number
Javiera Caballero pa	ara Durham					5CLJ06
b. Mailing Address (incl	ude City, State and Zip Code)					d. Date Filed
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701	•					02/25/2020
Buildin, 110 21701						e. Phone Number
						984-377-3138
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/	OH /VVI	4. Period End (mm/dd/yy)	Date	5. Treasurer Fu	
2019	10/22/2019		12/31/20	19	L'Tanya Durant	e
6. Type of Commit	tee (Check One)	9. Type	of Report	(check on	v one type of repo	ort from one category)
Candidate Camp	aign Party	Municipa		State/C		Referendum
PAC	Referendum		Organizational		Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure Legal Expense F	Joint Fundraiser	Т	hirty-five day		Quarterly	Pre-referendum
7. Type of Fund	(if applicable, check one)	Пр	re-primary		First	☐ Final
"Booster Fund"	to approve a series and	4 =	re-election	۱Ħ	Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund			re-runoff		Third	Annual
		_ s	lemi-annual		Fourth	Special
			Mid Year		Semi-annual	
Other:			Year End		Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
		# ===	inal		Year End	
8. Number of Fund	raisers this Report	∐ s	pecial		Final	
	0				Special	
11. Account Inform	nation		11.	Account l	nformation	
a. Financial Institution			a. Fi	inancial Inst	tution Full Name	
Latino Community						
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. P	urpose		c. Account Code
Campaign	JO	21				
checking						
checking account	d. Period Begin Balanc					d. Period Begin Balance
_						d. Period Begin Balance
account	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60			12172 (21		8.
account	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60	ce	ı all applicable r	provisions	of Article 22A, 22	S
account CERTIFICATION I certify that the Con	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complete.	tiance with				\$ B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General State	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complete.	liance with	d with prohibite	d or other	non-disclosed fun	S
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General State	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are cold correct and that I have been	liance with	d with prohibite by the NC State	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections.	\$ B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer	liance with	d with prohibite by the NC State	d or other	non-disclosed fun Elections.	\$ B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer	liance with	d with prohibite by the NC State	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections.	\$ SB, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Date
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer	liance with ommingle on trained b	d with prohibite by the NC State	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections.	\$ B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report 0.02/25/20 Date Delivery Method
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General State is complete, true and L'Tanya Dr. FOR OFFICE USE C	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complutes and that no funds are collicorrect and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer	liance with ommingle on trained b	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections. Led Treasurer	\$ B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report 2 02/25/20 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General State is complete, true and L'Tanya Dr. FOR OFFICE USE C	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are confidented and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02/25/2020	liance with ommingle en trained t	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections.	S B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Cotthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr FOR OFFICE USE O Date Received:	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are confidented and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02/25/2020	liance with ommingle en trained t	d with prohibite by the NC State Signature Employee:	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections. Led Treasurer	S B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Corthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr FOR OFFICE USE C Date Received: Date Postmarke	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in complete and that no funds are of correct and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02 25 2020 ed:	liance with commingle on trained b	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu Employee:	d or other Board of I	non-disclosed fun Elections. Led Treasurer	S B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Dolivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr FOR OFFICE USE O Date Received: Date Postmarked Date Scanned: Date Data Ente	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are confidented and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02/25/2020 ed: red:	liance with ommingle on trained t	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu Employee: Employee: Employee:	IN PE	ed Treasurer RSON 2 5 2020	S B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr FOR OFFICE USE O Date Received: Date Postmarked Date Scanned: Date Data Ente	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are confidented and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02 25 2020 ed: red:	liance with ommingle on trained t	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee:	IN PE	ed Treasurer RSON 2 5 2020 AM BOE the committee act	S B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received
CERTIFICATION I certify that the Conthe NC General Statis complete, true and L'Tanya Dr FOR OFFICE USE O Date Received: Date Postmarked Date Scanned: Date Data Ente	d. Period Begin Balance \$ 2978.60 mmittee or Fund is in completes and that no funds are confidented and that I have been arante Printed Name of Signer DNLY 02 25 2020 ed: red:	liance with commingle on trained by the second comming the second comm	d with prohibite by the NC State Signatu Employee: Employee: Employee: mittee informati ks information,	IN PE	ERSON 2 5 2020 AM BOE the committee actinformation.	B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training dress, treasurer, assistant treasurer,

Amendment

Detailed SummaryUse this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of Report		3. ID Number
Javiera Caballero para Durham	2019 Year-end	:	5CLJ06
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	2016	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start	AT WENT OF THE WAY I SHOW SHOW	\$ 2978.60	\$
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$ 1902.93	\$ 8961.95
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 2293.34	\$ 34873.83
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$ 36.91
11) Other Receipt Sources	e company and the second of company and company and company and the second of the seco		
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 1.86	\$ 6.57
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organization	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11c	c, 11d and 11e)	\$ 4898.13	\$ 44579.26
<u>EXPENDITURES</u>			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 5938.86	\$ 38246.02
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committee	tees (CRO-1310)	\$ 500.00	\$ 1500.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$ 3.49	\$ 39.69
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$ 68.34	\$ 1126.32
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$ 71.27	\$ 2372.46
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 13	5, 16 and 17)	\$ 6581.96	\$ 43284.49
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then subt	tract line 18)	\$ 1294.77	\$ 1294.77
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	IN PERSON
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaign	(CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	FEB 2 5 2020
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	DURHAM BOE
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
•			
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$

Disclosure Rep	oort Cover
----------------	------------

Am	endment		
	Yes	\boxtimes	No

August 2008

Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information

Bo not use ans term t	o update intermation				
1. Committee Inform	ation				
a. Full Name					c. ID Number
Javiera Caballero par	a Durham				5CLJ06
b. Mailing Address (inclu	de City, State and Zip Code)		oracora-oracina and a		d. Date Filed
506 Englewood Ave Durham, NC 27701					02/25/2020
Danielli, 110 27701					e. Phone Number
					984-377-3138
2. Report Year	3. Period Start Date (mm/d	d/yy) 4. Perio (mm/dd/y	d End Date	5. Treasurer Fu	
2020	01/01/2020	02	2/15/2020	L'Tanya Durant	e
6. Type of Committee	e (Check One)	9. Type of Repo	ert (check of	nly one type of repo	rt from one category)
Candidate Campaig	gn Party	Municipal	State/	County	Referendum
PAC	Referendum	Organizatio	nal	Organizational	Organizational
Independent Expenditure	Joint Fundraiser	Thirty-five	day	Quarterly	Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fun	(if applicable, check one)	Pre-primary	, _	First	Final
7. Type of Fund "Booster Fund"	ту аррисавие, списк опер	Pre-election		Second	Supplemental Final
Building Fund		Pre-runoff	' ∣∺	Third	Annual
		Semi-annua	.	Fourth	Special
		Mid Y	ı —	Semi-annual	special
Other:		Year I		Mid Year	10. Special Report Name
L. Journey		Final		Year End	ave opening and por carmine
8. Number of Fundr	alnam this Danam	Special	ᅵ片	Final	
o. Grannet of Landa.	aisers this report	Special	18		
	0			Special	Bark Burghan alles a
11. Account Informa				Information	
a. Financial Institution Fu			a. Financial In	stitution Full Name	
Latino Community C					
b. Purpose	c. Account Code		b. Purpose		c. Account Code
Campaign checking	JC	1			
account	d. Period Begin Balance				d. Period Begin Balance
	\$ 1294.77				S
CERTIFICATION				. J. J. T. T.	The state of the s
the NC General Status	mittee or Fund is in complites and that no funds are concorrect and that I have been	mmingled with p	rohibited or other	r non-disclosed fund	B, & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 of ds. I further certify that this report
L'Tanya Dur		-4	Manin 1	wante	02/25/20
	Printed Name of Signer		Signature of Appoi	nted Treasurer	Date
FOR OFFICE USE OF	NLY		^ /	11-	
Date Received:	02/25/2021	Employe	e: []#	Juce	Delivery Method Normal Mail
Date Postmarked		Employe	e:	PERSON	Registered Mail Hand Delivered
Date Scanned:		Employe	e:	FEB 2 5 2020	Electronically Filed Signer has not received
Date Data Entere		Employe			mandatory training
Please Note: This		nend committee in			dress, treasurer, assistant treasurer,
			-		

You must amend the Statement of Organization (CRO-2100A-E) to make committee changes.

CRO-1000

NC State Board of Elections

Detailed Summary

Amendment

Yes No

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms and to total monetary information.

1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) Javiera Caballero para Durham	2. Type of Report Final		3. ID Number 5CLJ06
Start of Election Cycle: January 1, 4) Cash on Hand at Start		Total this Reporting Period \$ 1294.77	Total this Election Cycle
RECEIPTS		3 1294.77	
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$ 8961.95
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$	\$ 34873.83
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements To the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$ 36.91
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$ 0.16	\$ 6.73
11b) Contributions from Not-for-Profit Organizati	ons (CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$ 700.00
11d) Legal Expense Fund – Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11 e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11a, 11b, 11	lc, 11d and 11e)	\$ 0.16	\$ 44579.42
EXPENDITURES			
13) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$ 13.65	\$ 38259.67
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Commi	ttees (CRO-1310)	\$	\$ 1500.00
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
14) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$ 39.69
15) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
16) Refunds/Reimbursements From the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$ 1126.32
17) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$ 2372.46
18) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	15, 16 and 17)	\$ 13.65	\$ 43298.14
19) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then sub	btract line 18)	\$ 1281.28	\$ 1281.28
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION			
20) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	IN PERSON
21) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaig	ns) (CRO-1430)	\$	
22) Debts and Obligations owed By the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	FEB 2 5 2020
23) Debts and Obligations owed To the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
24) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	DURHAM BOE
25) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
26) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
27) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
28) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	\$

	eipt Sources		_	<u>1</u> of <u>1</u>	Amendment Yes No
		orted on another form, i.e. inte	rest income,		
and the second s	Full Name (and Fund i tro para Durham	i applicable)		2. 1	D Number 5CLJ06
	4.7.2	2002	*****	6 4 65	
3. Type of Reco	eipt Source	(Please use separate CRO			
Interest 4. Contributor	Information	Contributions from Not-	ior-Proin Organ	Remove	outside Sources of Income
	ling Address & Phone	□ Add	b Not-fo	r-Profit Federal ID #	d. Comments
(include city, sta			3. 1107-10	1-2 Tolk Teneral ID H	Interest
	nity Credit Union				
100 W Morgan	St		c. Outsid	e Source Explanation	
Durham, NC 2	//01				e. Election Sum to Date
					\$ 6.73
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
JC1	Electronic pay			01/29/2020	\$ 0.16
	system				\$
4. Contributor	Information	☐ Add		Remove	
a. Full Name, Mail (include city, sta	ling Address & Phone		b. Not-fo	r-Profit Federal ID#	d. Comments
			c. Outsid	e Source Explanation	
					e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
					\$
					\$
4. Contributor	Information	☐ Add	No we will	☐ Remove	
	ling Address & Phone		b, Not-fe	r-Profit Federal ID#	d. Comments
(include city, sta	ite, & zip)				
			c. Outsid	e Source Explanation	
					e. Election Sum to Date
					\$
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. In-Kind Description		i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount
				100N	\$
			IN PER	KSON	\$
5. Total only	y this Page		FEB 2	5 2020	\$ 0.16
CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	LL CRO-1250 Pa	ges			

\$ 0.16

(This line goes in line 11a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Interest)

DURHAM BOE

(This line goes in line 11b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Not-for-Profit Contribution)

(This line goes in line 11c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Outside Sources of Income)

				Amendment	
Disbursements	Pg	<u>1</u> o		Yes 2	No i
** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *			41.4	1 11.1 1	

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political

JSC uns	o rount to	report.	expenditure	2 HOIH HIC	Communico	101,	operating	сирсивсь,	COmmons	IO V	vanuud
commit	tees and	coordin	ated party	expenditur	es.						

	ull Name (and Fun	d if applicable)			Z. 1D Number	4
	ro para Durham		LOWN THE SECOND TO WATER WITH THE		5CLJ06	1
3. Type of Disb		The second secon	RO-1310 forms for each i			4
Operating I		Contributions to Can	didates/Political Committees		oordinated Party Expenditures	1
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove	, ROBERT COLLEGE SERVICE SERVI	4
a. Full Name, Mail	ing Address & Phone		b. Coordinated Committee N	laine	d. Comments	1
(include city, state,						1
Paragon Payme						1
1505 N Hayder	n Rd		c. Level Registered (Specify)			1
Suite 110			Federal	County:		1
Scottsdale, AZ	85257		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	
					\$ 1614.15	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	1
JC1	Draft	K	01/02/2020	\$5.65	Credit card	1
JCI	Diait	K	01/02/2020	\$5.05	processing fee	
				\$		
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinated Committee Name		d. Comments	1
(include city, state,						1
	nity Credit Union					1
100 W Morgan	-		c. Level Registered (Specify)			1
Durham, NC 23			Federal	County:		
Duriani, NC 2	7701		State	Municipality:	e. Election Sum to Date	1
				manospaniej.	Comments of the comments of th	1
					\$ 96.00	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	1
JC1	Draft	K	01/29/2020	\$8.00	Account	
	2141		01,27,2020	40.00	maintenance fee	-
				\$		
4. Payee Inform	nation		Add	Remove		
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			b. Coordinated Committee Name		d. Comments	1
(include city, state.						1
	, 					
			c. Level Registered (Specify)			1
			Federal T	County:		1
			State Municipality:		e. Election Sum to Date	1
				•		1
					\$	
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks	
				\$		
				7		-
				\$	INDEDS	, N
5. Total only th	nis Page				\$ 13.65	יורך
	CRO-1310 Pages					1
	n line 13a of Detailed Sur	nmary Page CRO-110	0 if Operating Expenses)		© 13.65 FEB 2.5 2	2d20
(This line goes in	n line 13b of Detailed Sur	nmary Page CRO-110	0 if Contrib to Candidates/Polit	ical Comm)	\$ 13.65	
(This line goes in	n line 13c of Detailed Sun	nmary Page CRO-110	0 if Coordinated Party Expendi	tures)		
7. Purpose Coo	les (List detailed ex	penditure code in	(h.) above)		DURHAM	BOE
A* - Media B* - Printing C* - Fun			draising D - To Anot		ther Candidate	
E - Salaries F* - Equipment G - Politi					ng Public Office Expenses	
I - Postage	J - Penalties	K* - Offi	ce Expenses	Q* - Donat	ion to Legal Expense Fund	
O* - Other	en databad analas	ton to make the d	omarka field (IA			83
Coues requi	re detailed explanat	ion in required r	emarks neid (k)			